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Béh METROPOLE 2024

Zzeny 50-59 let

. pfrijmeni, jméno

Markova Andrea
Schuckova Jana
Panackova Veronika
Taborska Jitka
Kohoutova Radka
Kozakova Pavlina
Randova Anna
Steinova Markéta

rok mésto
1971 14
1972 6
1971 6
1973 13
1965 9

1969 Jablonec n/N
1968 Milevsko
1969 Praha9

CELKEM
1800
1590

396
199
199
199
198
196









